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A.T. Equipment Sales Corp 26-2096001 1100027732 X X X M - F 7:00 - 5:00 180 Brook Street Scarsdale 10583 Westchester George Tischler 914-472-7222 george@atequipmentsales.com

AC Desk Co 11-2927139 110010825 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 249 Elm Place Mineola 11501 Nassau Ben Chaite 516-741-7979 dingerman@acdeskonline.com

Acme Stage & Sports Specialties Inc X 13-3694351 1000049051 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 32 E Central Avenue Pearl River 10965 Rockland Biagio LoSardo 835-735-0100 BLosardo@stageandsports.com

AFD Contract Furniture 13-3032681 1000026390 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 810 7th Ave New York 10019 New York David Cohen 212-721-7100 dcohen@afd-inc.com

Akiva Supplies Inc X 11-3025027 1100164791 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 63 Flushing Ave 218 Brooklyn 11205 Kings Akiva Hirsch 718-488-0902 akiva@akivasupplies.com

AlianzaDuffy, LLC 88-1907911 1100296727 X X X M - F 8:30 - 5:00 74 North Broadway 2nd Floor South Nyack 10960 Rockland Dawn Cannon (845) 675-7337 x 1104 dcannon@alianzaduffy.com

Alianza Services LLC X X 33-1140326 1100044344 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 74 N Broadway Nyack 10960 Rockland Dawn Cannon 845-675-7337 dcannon@alianzacorp.com

American Interior Resources Inc. X X X 22-3737093 1100116136 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 24 Summit Avenue Tappan 10983 Rockland Grace Choe 908-851-0014 grace@lockerlady.com

Bell Yorktown Inc 13-2601292 1100043076 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 333 Adams Street Bedford Hills 10507 Westchester Jeremy Mills 914-242-7474 Jeremy.mills@bellofficefurniture.com

B-I-L Office Furniture Inc 11-2605823 1100211018 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 61-65 Metropolitan Avenue Middle Village 11379 Queens Stanley Potash 718-417-0500 stanley@bilofficefurniture.com

Concordance Healthcare Solutions 38-3986849 1100181206 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 145 Huguenot Street, Suite 108 New Rochelle 10801 Westchester Anthony Laski 914-819-1065 alaski@concordancehs.com

Contract Interior Solutions, LLC X 47-2438174 1100155106 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 45 Conewango Avenue Celoron 14720 Chautauqua Alex Reynolds 888-537-2247 alexreynolds@cisevolve.com

Court Street Office Supplies X 11-2602580 1000005730 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 139 11
th
 Street Brooklyn 11215 Kings Julius Bleich 718-499-3015 julius@courtstreet.net

David G. Rosen Inc. 11-1872136 1000011411 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 25 South Service Rd. Jericho 11753 Nassau Paul Rosen 516-333-3535 dgfurn@optonline.net

Eaton Office Supply X 16-0417340 100000745 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 180 John Glenn Drive Amherst 14228 Erie Kristine McMahon 716-691-6100 kmcmahon@eatonofficesupply.com

Ebony Office Products Inc X 11-2603317 1100014612 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 44-02 11
th
 Street, Ste 503 Long Island City 11101 Queens Roger Elliott 718-706-8200 roger@ebonyproducts.com

EM & N Marketing DBA Quality Office Environments X X 16-1608114 1100016792 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 127 Main Street Geneseo 14454 Livingston Marcia Podhorecki 585-314-8482 Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com

Empire Office 13-1945763 1100013749 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 105 Madison Avenue New York 10016 New York Ervin Roberson 212-607-5677 eroberson@empireoffice.com

EvensonBest 13-3917122 1000006496 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 641 Avenue of Americas New York 10011 New York Dominick Papaleo 212-549-8000 dpapaleo@evensonbest.com

Forman’s Office Furniture Inc 11-2564562 1100002614 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 253 Main Street, Ste 357 Matawan 07747 Tony Malzone 718-875-7890 formansof@yahoo.com

Furniture Pro Corp X 20-4425487 1100044884 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 355 Spook Rock Road Suffern 10901 Rockland David Ginsberg 845-362-2061 david@furniturepro.net

Furniturewise Inc X 01-0667261 1100025634 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 426 East State Street Long Beach 11561 Jack Horowitz 516-312-2111 Jack.horowitz@ki.com

Health and Educational Equipment Corp  HNE 11-3113455 1000005865 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 1371-5 Church Street Bohemia 11716 Suffolk Steven E Myers 631-563-6500 steve@hneequiment.com

Henricksen 36-2649935 1100113335 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 1040 Avenue of Americas New York 10018 New York Keith Cooper 212-897-9876 k.cooper@henricksen.com

Hertz Furniture Systems 22-3795977 1000008875 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 170 Williams Drive, Suite 201 Mahwah 07446 Mutty Leiser 800-526-4677 bids@hertzfurniture.com

Hummel’s Office Equipment 16-0960431C 1000009419 X X X M - F 7:00 - 6:00 25 Canal Street Mohawk 13407 Herkimer Dan Stalteri 315-574-8403 dans@hummelsop.com

Huntington Business Products Centre 11-2365803 1100050461 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 115 Newtown Road Plainview 11803 Nassau David Garbus 631-427-5600 dgarbus@hbpc.com

Image Office Environments X 20-3069688 1100131590 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 1154 Route 22 Mountainside 07092 Lisa Piechocinski 908-403-1197 lpiechocinski@image-office.com

Indoff 43-0964848 1000031793 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 2 Pleasant Place Farmingville 11738 Suffolk Jeff Hoffman 631-764-9797 Harry.sandler@indoff.com

Inside Source Northeast, Inc 83-3016154 1100234121 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 9 East 38th Street, 10th Floor New York 10016 New York Nick Peysak 347-486-5924 npeysak@insidesource.com 

Interior Solutions of WNY LLC X 11-3774585 1100044729 X X X M - F 7:30 - 4:30 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-332-0372 jflynn@is-wny.com

Intivity, Inc.  X X 16-1478699 1000008256  X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 1 Interstate Avenue Albany 12205 Albany Fabricio S Morales      518-273-9359 fmorales@intivity.com

Intivity, Inc.  X X 16-1478699 1000008256  X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 214 Duffield 38E Brooklyn 11201 Kings Fabricio S Morales      718-225-7100 fmorales@intivity.com

Intivity, Inc.  X X 16-1478699 1000008256  X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 106 Despatch Drive East Rochester 14445 Monroe Fabricio S Morales      585-673-2715 fmorales@intivity.com

Intivity, Inc.  X X 16-1478699 1000008256  X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 6804 Manlius Center Road East Syracuse 13057 Onondaga Fabricio S Morales      518-273-9359 fmorales@intivity.com

Jason Office Products 13-3978994 1100045458 X X X M - F 7:00 - 6:00 140 West 31
st
 Street New York 10001 New York Jason Novatt 212-279-7455 jason@jasonoffice.ccom

Lane Office Furniture Inc 13-3680228 1000006437 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 256 West 38
th
 Street, 5

th
 Floor New York 10018 New York Daniel Hickey 212-233-4100 dh@laneoffice.com

Legacy Office Solutions 46-0818763 1100136795 X X X M - F 9:00 - 6:00 754 Jamaica Avenue Brooklyn 11208 Kings Robert Peck 718-235-2200 robpeck@pecksop.com

Margen Designs Inc X 20-0371982 1100056864 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 2371 Jackson Avenue Seaford 11783 Nassau Maria Podesta 516-315-9792 maria@margendesigns.com

McHugh Furnishings 46-4089173 1100161588 X X X M - F 8:00 - 4:00 125 Laser Court Hauppauge 11758 Suffolk Joanne Skinner 631-533-5078 jskinner@Mchif.com

MeTEOR Education, LLC 26-3476027 1100081688 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville 32609 Marty Groginski 800-699-7516 MGroginski@meteoreducation.com

Metropolitan Contract Furniture of NY X 46-1504646 1100078726 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 266 Bells Pond Road Hudson 12534 Columbia Karyl Julien 917-478-9933 karyl@metropolitancontract.com

MidCity Office Equipment X 16-0972688 1000015120 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 2495 Main Street, Suite 240 Buffalo 14214 Erie Kurt Amico 716-308-2488 kurt@midcityoffice.com

Millington Lockwood Inc 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M - F 7:00 - 5:00 3901 Genesee Street Buffalo 14225 Erie Mike Bonitatibus 716-633-5600 mike@millingtonlockwood.com

MMR Enterprises DBA Standard Commercial Interiors X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M - F 7:00 - 4:00 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com
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Moldow Associates 22-3133217 1100216731 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 110 Washington Street Babylon 11702 Suffolk Kenneth Mann 516-374-6469 Ken@MoldowAssociates.com

NBB Office Environments 51-0661224 1100003743 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 83 East Main Street Elmsford 10523 Westchester Tim Travis 914-345-3250 ttravis@nbboffice.com 

Nickerson Corporation X 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 11 Moffitt Boulevard Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Beth Poskus      631-666-0200 x244 bposkus@nickersoncorp.com     

Nickerson Corporation X 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 1260 Scottsville Road Rochester 14624 Monroe Stephanie Keller 631-666-0200 skeller@nickersoncorp.com

Office Equipment Company of Staten Island Inc. X 13-3321884 1100037584 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 2366 Forest Avenue Staten Island 10303 Richmond Melissa Jones 718-273-3605 x1503 sales@oecny.com

Office Furnishings Inc X X 26-2735580 1100182433 X X X M - F 7:00 - 7:00 38 Sandy Court Lake Grove 11755 Suffolk Suzanne Czak 631-367-2863 sczak@officefurnishingsinc.com

Office Furniture Direct Inc. 11-3620000 1100076479 X X X M - F 9:00 - 6:00 1240 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Steven Myers 631-777-2027 Steven@ofdonline.com

Office Furniture Warehouse X 11-2729767 110017457 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 3108 Expressway Dr S. Islandia 11749 Suffolk Phyllis Chin 631-582-5388 pchin@ofw.com

Office Resources Inc. 36-4307675 1100084733 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 1501 Broadway Suite 802 New York 10036 New York Taylor Chung 646-731-6948 taylorchung@ori.com

Office Resources, Inc. DBA Creative Office Resources 36-4307675 1100084733 X X X M - F 8:30 - 5:00 263 Summer Street Boston 02210 Suffolk Michael R Dignard 617-896-3329 mikedignard@ORI.com 

Premier Supplies USA Inc 13-3629426 1100217878 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 525 Windsor Drive Secaucus 07094 Christopher Politan 212-359-3229 cpolitan@premiersupplies.com

Proftech LLC X X 13-3978457 1000006511 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 200 Clearbook Road Elmsford 10523 Westchester Marian Randazzo 800-937-8354 mrandazzo@proftech.com

Proftech LLC X X 13-3978457 1000006511 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 10 Skyline Drive Hawthorne 10523 Jose Montiel 800-937-8354 jmontiel@proftech.com

Ray Block Stationery Co 11-1679348 1000023883 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 3 Plainfield Ave Floral Park 11001 Cynthia Dalia 516-437-2222 cdalia@rayblock.com

RFS Commercial, Inc. 22-3442975 1100242775 X X X M - F 8:30 - 5:00 280 N. Midland Aveue, Postal Unit 220 Saddle Brook 07663 Melinda Lopez 201-796-0006  ext. 206 mlopez@rfscommercial.com

Roberts Office Interiors X 16-1560364 1000029484 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 144 Hangar Road Rome 13441 Oneida Gino Coraganiti 315-572-9013 gino@roiofficeinteriors.com

Saveon Stationary Co Inc / Maco Office Source 22-1529247 1100160467 X X X M - F 7:00 - 7:00 1000 Kennedy Boulevard Union City 07087 Richard Reissman 201-867-3309 reissmanricky@gmail.com

SDVOSB Material, Technology & Supply LLC X X 82-2895228 1100196751 X X X M - F 9:00 - 6:00 134 Grattan Street, Suite 3L Brooklyn 11237 Kings Harrison Kendall 917-216-9400 harrisonjameskendall@gmail.com

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 04-3390816 1000005286 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 14 Corporate Drive Clifton Park 12065 Saratoga Valerie Reside 518-391-0438 valerie.reside@staples.com

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 04-3390816 1000005286 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 39 Broadway New York 10006 New York Jesnique Ford 212-462-7452 Jesnique.ford@staples.com

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 04-3390816 1000005286 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 14 Corporate Dr Clifton Park 12065 Saratoga Valerie Reside 518-391-0438 valerie.reside@staples.com

Telcar Certified DBA The Telcar Group X 20-1319657 1100009876 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-563-9195 diana@thetelcargroup.com

The Officeworx 20-5249809 1100022462 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 687 Old Willets Path Hauppauge 11788 Suffolk Michael Falzetti 631-470-4277 mfalzetti@theofficeworx.com

The Prentice Group of NY dba Prentice Office Environments X 46-4007932 1100111873 X X X M - F 7:30 - 4:30 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-884-8452 jlf@prentice.us

The Workplace Group 11-3373768 1000051806 X X X M - F 7:00 - 7:00 4B Aerial Way Syosset 11791 Nassau Arthur Desin 917-288-5083 adesin@theworkplacegroup.com

Tri State Office Interiors 47-1993531 1100216210 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 19 West 21
st
 Street, Suite 606 New York 10010 New York Lane Gold 646 935-3555 laneg@tristateoi.com

United Supply Corp X 11-3309950 1000024756 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 250 44
th
 Street Brooklyn 11232 Kings Luzer Endzweig 718-439-9387 luzer@unitedsupplycorp.com

United Supply Corp X 11-3309950 1000024756 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 700 S 21
st
 Street Irvington 07111 Luzer Endzweig 718-439-9387 luzer@unitedsupplycorp.com

Upstate Office Furniture X 16-1433004 1000015960 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 718 Azon Road Johnson City 13790 Broome Sylvia Kerber 607-722-9234 skerber@upstateofficefurniture.com

VRD Contracting, Inc. DBA VRD Corporate Interiors X 11-3241167 1100058559 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@vrdcorporateinteriors.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 29 Mill Street Albany 12204 Albany Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 59 Centre Street Brockton 02303 Plymouth Ed Pires 508-436-1250 ed.pires@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 1160 Commerce Avenue Bronx 10642 Bronx Andrew Hagen 718-360-6557 Andrew.hagen@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 2855 Broadway Street Cheektowaga 14227 Erie Thomas Serba 716-473-8175 Thomas.serba@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 90 Nicon Court Hauppauge 11788 Suffolk Mike Meehan 631-766-9797 Mike.mehan@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 9396 River Road Marcy 13403 Oneida Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.langevin@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 53 West 23
rd

 Street, 10
th
 Floor New York 10010 New York David Wawrzonek 508-649-8119 David.Wawrzonek@WBMason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 12 Jeanne Drive Newburgh 12550 Orange Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.langevin@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 151 Woodward Avenue Norwalk 06854 Fairfield Andrew Hagen 718-360-6557 andrew.hagen@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 22 Veterans Lane Plattsburgh 12901 Clinton Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.langevin@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 45 Vantage Point Drive Rochester 14624 Monroe Bryan Hanley 585-532-8517 bryan.hanley@wbmason.com

W B Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M - F 8:00 - 6:00 1200 State Fair Boulevard Syracuse 13209 Onondaga Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.langevin@wbmason.com

Waldners Business Environments 11-1554704 1000023854 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Susan Kennedy 631-844-9348 skennedy@waldners.com

Workplace Interiors LLC X 47-3430292 1100143379 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 400 Packetts Landing Fairport 14450 Monroe Scott MacCaull 585-425-7420 smaccaull@workplaceint.com

Workspace Consulting Group X X X 27-3088478 1100131588 X X X M - F 8:00 - 5:00 1 Landmark Square, 2
nd

 Floor Stamford 06901 Fairfield Paulina Ribadenevra 203-548-0305 paulina@workspacecg.com
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Workstation Consultants LLC X 46-1267961 1100168028 X X X M-TH 8:00 - 5:00 26 Gansevoort Street Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi 518-512-3446 kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com

Young Equipment Solutions Inc 11-2803327 1000011915 X X X M - F 9:00 - 5:00 325 Rabro Drive Hauppauge 11788 Suffolk Randi Ruple 631-582-5900 randy@youngequipment.com 
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